Stainless Steel Horizontal Float Switches
USC
Series FS-500 Stainless Steel Horizontal Float Switches are durable, versatile float switches with a wide
range of usage and applications. Three fitting configurations and two temperature ranges, all carrying
NSF 169 and CSA approvals, make the Series FS-500 an easy choice for OEM, water and wastewater, and
chemical applications. With their compact size, all stainless steel wetted materials, and reversible switch
orientation, FS-500 switches are go-anywhere, use-everywhere switches.
Features

—
      Class II, Div. 1,
Groups E, F, T200°C
—
Class II, Div. 2,
Groups F, G, T200°C
—
             Class III —
  Ta -40° C to 187° C —
             Single Seal Single Seal
       NSF 169 Yes Yes
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4X —
3
COMMON MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
Model Number Model Description
FS-500-S-M1-M1-0.6-P1P1-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/2”-1/2” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-500-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P1P1-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/2”-1/2” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-500-S-M1-M1-0.6-P0P1-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4”-1/2” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-500-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P0P1-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4”-1/2” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-500-S-M1-M1-0.6-P58-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, Bulkhead, 48” Wires
FS-500-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P58-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, Bulkhead, 48” Wires
2.22"
[56.5mm]
0.83"
[21.1mm]